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Inspiring greatness

Naseby C of E Primary Academy

Term Dates Summary breakdown 2025 - 2026

Term

Open to pupils on morning of

Closed to pupils on afternoon
of

Term 1
(33 days plus 2 training days)

Wednesday 3rd September
2025

Friday 17th October 2025

Term 2
(35 days)

Monday 3rd November 2025

Friday 19th December 2025

Term 3
(29 days plus 1 training day)

Tuesday 6th Janaury 2026

Thursday 13th February 2026

Term 4
(24 days plus 1 training day)

Monday 23rd February 2026

Thursday 26th March 2026

Term 5
(29 days)

Monday 13th April 2026

Friday 22nd May 2026

Term 6
(40 days plus 1 training day)

Monday 1st June 2026

Friday 24th July 2026

Totals

190 days + 5 training days = 195 days

‘Let all that you do, be done in love’ — 1 Corinthians 16:14




‘Let all that you do, be done in love’ — 1 Corinthians 16:14



